Abh W D

5.1
5.2
5.3

6.1
6.2

7.1
7.2
7.3
7.4
7.5
7.6
7.7
7.8

10

10.1
10.2
10.3
10.4
10.5
10.6
10.7
10.8

STIRLING
Village of Stirling
August 21, 2024 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

Regular Council Meeting — Call Meeting to Order
Adoption of Agenda
Recognition

Delegations
Shannon Still

Minutes

Adoption of Minutes — July 17, 2024
Business Arising from the Minutes
Motion Tracker

Financial ltems
Accounts Payable - #20240733 - #20240896
Budget Report

Items for Discussion

Bylaw 549-24 Land Use Bylaw

216 5 Avenue Contract Extension Request

Fire Hall Upgrade Project Scope Change

Development Agreement for 225 - 4 Avenue

Stirling Water Convservation Efforts

Stirling Library Board

Council Representative for Stirling Library Board - Conflict of Interest
Stirling Wresting Association Donation

CAO Report
Council Committee Meeting Reports

Correspondence and Items for Information
Southgrow

Family & Community Support Services

Alberta Municipal Affairs

Alberta Municipal Affairs

Clean Energy Improvement Program

Royal Canadian Mounted Police

Ridge Regional Public Safety Services Commission
ATCO Gas



11

12
13

Closed Session: Section 16 and 25 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of
Privacy Act

Council Highlights

Adjournment



