

Village of Stirling August 21, 2024 - Regular Meeting of Council - 07:00 PM

1	Regular Council Meeting – Call Meeting to Order
2	Adoption of Agenda
3	Recognition
4 4.1	Delegations Shannon Still
5 5.1 5.2 5.3	Minutes Adoption of Minutes – July 17, 2024 Business Arising from the Minutes Motion Tracker
6 6.1 6.2	Financial Items Accounts Payable - #20240733 - #20240896 Budget Report
7 7.1 7.2 7.3 7.4 7.5 7.6 7.7 7.8	Items for Discussion Bylaw 549-24 Land Use Bylaw 216 5 Avenue Contract Extension Request Fire Hall Upgrade Project Scope Change Development Agreement for 225 - 4 Avenue Stirling Water Convservation Efforts Stirling Library Board Council Representative for Stirling Library Board - Conflict of Interest Stirling Wresting Association Donation
8	CAO Report
9	Council Committee Meeting Reports
10 10.1 10.2 10.3 10.4 10.5 10.6	Correspondence and Items for Information Southgrow Family & Community Support Services Alberta Municipal Affairs Alberta Municipal Affairs Clean Energy Improvement Program Royal Canadian Mounted Police
10.7	Ridge Regional Public Safety Services Commission

- 11 Closed Session: Section 16 and 25 of the Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act
- 12 Council Highlights
- 13 Adjournment